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Cook Islands Administration—continued.

Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1913—continued.

Article. Whence imported. Value. Total.

£
169
11
2
5

£
Confectionery New Zealand

Victoria
United Kingdom
United States America..

Cordage and twine New Zealand
United Kingdom
United States America..
Tahiti

379
1

78
29

187

Cotton piece-goods New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
France
United States America..
Tahiti
Maiden Island
Samoa

1,185
4,801

590
11

827
963

8
1

487

Drapery
8,388

New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti
Japan

3,692
1,715

131
4

11
65

Drugs and chemicals UnitedKingdom
New Zealand
New South Wales
Tahiti

5,618
126
598

28
10

Earthenware and glassware New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
United States America..
Taihiti

I
553
70
41

6
16

762

Fancy goods and toys New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Germany
United States America..
Tahiti

409
87
42

7
84
65

686

Fish, preserved
694

New Zealand
United Kingdom
British Columbia
Germany
United States America..
Tahiti

918
122
739

72
155
55

Flour New Zealand
United States America..

2,061
3,348
1,079

4,247
Furniture New Zealand

United Kingdom
New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti

1,322
95
61

104
14

Hardware New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Germany
United States America..
Maiden Island
Tahiti

2,550
225

17
48

126
5

28

1,596

2,999
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