Cook Islands Administration—continued.

Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1913—continued.

Article.				Whence imported.	Value.	Total.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					£	£
Confectionery	• •	• •	• •	New Zealand	169	
				Victoria	11	
				United Kingdom	$\frac{2}{z}$	
•				United States America	. 5	10
Cordage and twine				New Zealand	379	18
social of the control	. • •	• •	••	TT'/ 1 37' 1	1	
				United States America.	78	
				To biti	29	
				raniti	20	48
Cotton piece-goods				New Zealand	1,185	. 10
				United Kingdom	4,801	
				New South Wales	590	
				France	11	
				United States America	827	
				Tahiti	963	
				Malden Island	8	
				Samoa	1	
Drapery						8,38
	, ··	• •	• •	New Zealand	3,692	
				United Kingdom	1,715	
				New South Wales	131	
				United States America	4	
				Tahiti	11	
				Japan	65	۳.01
rugs and chemicals				United Kingdom	126	5,61
oruge and chemicals	• •	• •	• •	United Kingdom New Zealand	598	
			3	Norma Courth Wales	28	
				Tobisi	10	
				ramo		76
arthenware and glassware				New Zealand	553	.0
	•			United Kingdom	70	
				New South Wales	41	
				United States America	6	
				Taihiti	16	
				-		68
Fancy goods and toys				New Zealand	409	
				United Kingdom	87	
				New South Wales	42	
				Germany	7	
				United States America	84	
				Taniti	65	co
ish, preserved				New Zealand	019	69
risn, preserved		• •	• •	TT 1 TZ: 1	$\frac{918}{122}$	
				British Columbia	739	
				Germany	72	
				United States America.	155	
				Tahiti	55	
						2,06
lour				New Zealand	3,348	,. •
				United States America	1,079	
						4,24
urniture	• •			New Zealand	1,322	
H ar dware				United Kingdom	95	
				New South Wales	61	
				United States America	104	
				Tahiti	14	1 ~~
				Now Zoolsed	0 550	1,59
	• •	• •	• • •	New Zealand	2,550	
				United Kingdom New South Wales	$\begin{bmatrix} 225 \\ 17 \end{bmatrix}$	
				α.	48	
				United States America	$\frac{48}{126}$	
				M.1.1 T.1	5	
		•		Tahiti ,	$\frac{3}{28}$	
					<u> </u>	